
2015/10 Daily Trading Value/Volume of 1701(NT$,share) 

Date 
Trade 

Volume 
Trade Value 

Opening 

Price 

Highest 

Price 

Lowest 

Price 

Closing 

Price 
Change Transaction 

2015/10/01 555,010 9,545,536 17.15 17.35 17.05 17.20 +0.10 264 

2015/10/02 527,400 9,109,128 17.25 17.40 17.20 17.20 0.00 223 

2015/10/05 544,778 9,407,980 17.35 17.40 17.10 17.20 0.00 266 

2015/10/06 629,163 10,832,410 17.35 17.45 17.10 17.20 0.00 301 

2015/10/07 3,780,756 67,038,679 17.30 18.00 17.30 18.00 +0.80 1,463 

2015/10/08 1,940,816 33,979,195 18.00 18.05 17.30 17.40 -0.60 775 

2015/10/12 686,205 12,077,064 17.50 17.70 17.40 17.65 +0.25 413 

2015/10/13 726,050 12,844,997 17.75 17.80 17.60 17.70 +0.05 367 

2015/10/14 718,515 12,823,433 17.80 17.95 17.65 17.85 +0.15 369 

2015/10/15 632,363 11,325,794 17.95 17.95 17.85 17.90 +0.05 431 

2015/10/16 1,213,818 22,069,904 17.95 18.30 17.95 18.10 +0.20 738 

2015/10/19 1,611,274 29,710,978 18.20 18.65 18.15 18.65 +0.55 854 

2015/10/20 2,303,309 43,760,771 18.65 19.35 18.60 19.10 +0.45 1,125 

2015/10/21 1,343,708 25,142,326 19.20 19.20 18.45 19.00 -0.10 608 

2015/10/22 955,570 18,093,015 18.80 19.10 18.75 19.00 0.00 396 

2015/10/23 786,946 14,993,178 19.10 19.25 18.85 18.85 -0.15 412 

2015/10/26 620,688 11,692,158 18.85 18.95 18.75 18.75 -0.10 262 

2015/10/27 414,348 7,749,006 18.75 18.85 18.60 18.70 -0.05 218 

2015/10/28 1,026,231 19,452,541 18.80 19.15 18.75 18.80 +0.10 526 

2015/10/29 559,615 10,400,368 18.90 18.90 18.45 18.50 -0.30 304 

2015/10/30 544,100 10,116,108 18.35 18.75 18.35 18.60 +0.10 265 

 


